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OuctaHuua 48
08.02.2026

Manbumku, 100m Ha cnuHe
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3anbiB 1 M35

METPOCHH AmMuK
NbIHAWH ApTém
KVPHOLLKWH Jles
MEUYEB MBaH
FTANIMAXMETOB faHuc
CA®UH PaHesb
AHWYNH Bnagucnas
BOHAAPbL AHpgpeii
TPETbAKOB BorgaH
BOVIKOB Angpeii

o

O©CoOoO~NOOOOUDWNEPE

3annbiB 235

BUKTUMWPOB VickaHpep
CEMEHOB faHunnn
BONOKUTUNH AHapeii
APTEMOB Kupunn
KWCENEB HApocnas
CTYMNWH PomaH
UEPEMNAHOB Bnagumup
BEPTEP AnekcaHgp
KOCMATKWH CrtenaH
LWNTABVEB Pama3aH

©CoOo~NOOUDWNELO

3annbiB 335

LLUTOMNMAK Poctucnas
MPNXOAbKO NnnaH
HE®ENOB ®énop
MEJIbHWKOB Tpuropwuii
CEMEHOB fApocnas
TYXBATAIMEB Ackap
30/1I0TOB Muxaunn
HEBMATYN/INH YcmaH
HUKOMAEB AmuTtpuii
KOPHWM/TOB ®dununn

©CoOo~NOOUDMWNELO

3annbiB 4 n3 5

CENELKWNIA Muxaunn
WAAXMETOB Hcyd
TATPOB Amup
MWHIA3ETANHOB Masnuk
MAPKOBWY Bsayecnas
AbAYKOB Tpodum
KOJIMH PomaH

CEMWVH Erop

KYCWNAW VeaH

®A3NbIEB Amup

©CoOo~NOOUDWNELO

p

11.11.2009 i
23.07.2012 1
21.11.2011 ltoH
15.10.2012 1if
05.10.2012 I
27.06.2012 1
23.05.2010 M
29.07.2012 ltoH
21.01.2012 1
01.06.2012 ItoH

09.06.2012 I
14.11.2012 1if
09.11.2012 I
07.03.2011 I
11.01.2012 I
23.05.2011 |

11.09.2010 I
15.06.2011 I
19.09.2012 I
21.10.2011

16.02.2012 I
20.05.2012 1I
13.04.2012 I
17.01.2010 I
26.11.2010 I
30.03.2012 I
23.06.2011 I
06.06.2012 I
21.07.2011 |i
09.06.2012 I

02.01.2010 i
13.05.2010 I
29.03.2010 I
23.03.2011 I
23.02.2012 |
07.07.2009 |
07.10.2011 i
06.01.2009 I
21.04.2011 |i
29.05.2011 |i

KOMaHaa

CK "HentyH" Banawwuxa 1:28.00
CLUOP Nel0 "Onumn" Tonbatmn 1:26.98

FO®Y PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1:25.40
CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 1:20.00
"AK bype" KasaHb 1:18.43
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 1:19.00
CK "HenTyH" Banawmnxa 1:22.60

"®uTtHec Mnasza" SHUM TEAM CI11:25.60

CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 1:28.00
CLU OTpagHblii 1:31.28
CLOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 1:18.00
CK BOCBO[ CaHkr-lNetepbypr 1:18.00
®CK "CT3" NoneBsckoii 1:14.00
OHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" Echbpemos 1:12.41
CLUOP Mowxkap-Ona 1:10.00
"AK bype" Ka3aHb 1:11.00
MimHa3na Nel79 KasaHb 1:13.00
MKCLLOP "BocTokK" Mocksa 1:15.03
CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 1:18.00
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 1:18.00
CLUOP Mowwkap-Ona 1:10.00
CK "PecrtaBpaumnsa" KpacHospck 1:09.90

CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbatmn  1:09.00

CLIOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 1:08.00
LM "Yemnuon" Tyna 1:08.00
CLUOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 1:08.00
OHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" Echbpemos  1:08.41
KasaHckoe CBY Ka3saHb 1:09.00
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 1:10.00
"Ak bype" Ka3aHb 1:10.00
CLlW LCKA OguHuoBso 1:07.00
"Ak bype" KaszaHb 1:06.00

CLU No5 "AenbthmH" 3eneHononscl:06.00

"AK bype" Ka3aHb 1:05.00
CLUOP Ne6 Omck 1:04.00
LM "Yemnuon" Tyna 1:05.00
CLUOP Mowxkap-Ona 1:06.00

CLU No5 "AenbthmH" 3eneHoaonbc1:06.00
ClW "AC HOHocTtb" H-Hosropog  1:06.00
CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 1:08.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/
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AuctaHuna 48, Masnbyuunkmn, 100m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 5135

FTOPEJIOB JleB
NYKbAHOB JaHunn
KAPbIMOB Anmas
30/I0TOB EBreHwii
EBAOKNMOB Bnagumup
MATBEEB Kupunn
MBAHOB Martseii
LLAPUIMOB Ammaau
FPUTOPBEB faHunn
roOIOMNAOB ApceHnia

o

O©oO~NO U, WNEE

26.12.2009
08.08.2010
15.05.2012
08.02.2010
06.04.2008
20.03.2009
11.05.2011
07.10.2010
30.10.2010
15.04.2010

KMC

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:03.50
LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 1:03.00
i "My CHAMPS" KasaHb 1:03.00
OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Ecppemos  1:02.02
CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:00.80
CL Ne5 "OenbthunH" 3enenononscl:02.00
CLLOP WMowwkap-Ona 1:03.00
"AKk bype" KazaHb 1:03.00
CLLOP WMowkap-Ona 1:03.25

OHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" Echbpemo  1:03.63

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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