

08.02.2026 48

, 100m

14 - 18

1 5							
0		11.11.2009	III	"	"		1:28.00
1		23.07.2012	III		10 "	"	1:26.98
2		21.11.2011	I		-	-	1:25.40
3		15.10.2012	III	"	"		1:20.00
4		05.10.2012	II	"	"		1:18.43
5		27.06.2012	III		7		1:19.00
6		23.05.2010	III	"	"		1:22.60
7		29.07.2012	I	"		" SHUM TEAM	1:25.60
8		21.01.2012	III	"	"		1:28.00
9		01.06.2012	I				1:31.28
2 5							
0		09.06.2012	II	"	"		1:18.00
1		14.11.2012	III			-	1:18.00
2		09.11.2012	II	"	"		1:14.00
3		07.03.2011	II		6 "	"	1:12.41
4		11.01.2012	II			-	1:10.00
5		23.05.2011	I	"	"		1:11.00
6		11.09.2010	II			179	1:13.00
7		15.06.2011	II		"	"	1:15.03
8		19.09.2012	II	"	"		1:18.00
9		21.10.2011	III		7		1:18.00
3 5							
0		16.02.2012	II			-	1:10.00
1		20.05.2012	II	"	"	"	1:09.90
2		13.04.2012	II		10 "	"	1:09.00
3		17.01.2010	II	"	"	"	1:08.00
4		26.11.2010	II	"	"	"	1:08.00
5		30.03.2012	II	"	"	"	1:08.00
6		23.06.2011	II		6 "	"	1:08.41
7		06.06.2012	II				1:09.00
8		21.07.2011	II	"	"	"	1:10.00
9		09.06.2012	II	"	"	"	1:10.00
4 5							
0		02.01.2010	II				1:07.00
1		13.05.2010	II	"	"		1:06.00
2		29.03.2010	II		5 "	"	1:06.00
3		23.03.2011	II	"	"		1:05.00
4		23.02.2012	I		6		1:04.00
5		07.07.2009	I	"	"	"	1:05.00
6		07.10.2011	II			-	1:06.00
7	E	06.01.2009	II		5 "	"	1:06.00
8		21.04.2011	II	"	"	" -	1:06.00
9		29.05.2011	II	"	"	"	1:08.00



48, , 100m

5 5

0	26.12.2009	I	1	1:03.50
1	08.08.2010	I	" "	1:03.00
2	15.05.2012	I	"MY CHAMPS"	1:03.00
3	08.02.2010	I	6 " "	1:02.02
4	06.04.2008		1	1:00.80
5	20.03.2009	I	5 " "	1:02.00
6	11.05.2011	I	-	1:03.00
7	07.10.2010	I	" "	1:03.00
8	30.10.2010	I	-	1:03.25
9	15.04.2010	I	6 " "	1:03.63